
D RINKS

LIST



S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S

 Allergies: Please ask a member of staff any questions regarding allergies. There is a discretionary gratuity of 12.5% on every bill.

Classic Negroni
Campari, Gin  & Mancino Rosso

Royal Negroni
Champagne, Campari & Mancino 
Rosso

Espresso Negroni
Gin, Campari infused in coffe & 
Mancino Rosso

N E G R O N I

14

16.5

14.5

Smoky Negroni
Laphroaig Whiskey, Campari & 
Mancino Rosso

Cardinale Negroni
Gin, Campari  & Mancino Dry

Mezcal Negroni
Mezcal, Campari & Mancini Rosso

15

13.5

15.5

Cosmarita
Vibrant | Tangy | Refreshing
Cranberry-infused Tequila, triple sec and lime juice.
A bright, ruby cocktail with zesty citrus and a clean,
refreshing finish.

Fumo Rosso
Smoky | Citrusy | Bitter-Sweet
Mezcal, beetroot syrup, lime juice, Aperol, triple sec and soda.
Smoky, earthly mezcal meets sweet beetroot and bright
citrus, lifted by herbal orange notes.

Giardino Segreto
Fresh | Delicate | Herbal
Gin, apple juice, lime juice, cucumber syrup and egg white.
A pale green coupe with silky foam, crisp apple and cooling 
cucumber notes.

Nocciola Notturna
Creamy | Nutty | Smooth
Vodka, Frangelico, sherbet, lemon juice and egg white.
A velvety, hazelnut-kissed cocktail with soft citrus and a 
rounded, dessert-like texture.

Vecchia Dolcezza
Rich | Warm | Aromatic
Bourbon, banana liquor and walnut bitter.
A deep amber old-fashioned style serve with mellow
banana sweetness and toasted walnut bitterness.

14.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

14.5



Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco & soda water

Hugo Spritz
St-Germain, Prosecco & soda water

Wine Spritzer
White wine & Soda water 

Bellini
Prosecco & peach puree

Rossini
Prosecco & strawberry puree

Mimosa
Prosecco & orange juice

P R E - D I N N E R

12.5

14.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

 Allergies: Please ask a member of staff any questions regarding allergies. There is a discretionary gratuity of 12.5% on every bill.

Bloody Mary
Vodka, tomato juice & spicy mix

Bloody Maria
Tequila, tomato juice & spicy mix

Martini Cocktail
Vodka/Gin & Mancino Dry

Manhattan
Rye Whiskey, Mancino Rosso & Angostura

Kir
White wine & Creme de Cassis

Kir Royale
Champagne & Creme de Cassis

13.5

13.5

14

15

14

19

Old Fashioned
Whiskey Bourbon, Angostura & 
brown sugar

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple sec, fresh lime juice & 
cranberry juice

Daiquiri
White Rum, fresh lime juice & sugar 
syrup 

Margarita
Tequila, Triple sec & fresh lime juice

Picante
Tequila, Triple sec, fresh lime juice & 
chilli

Moscow Mule
Vodka, fresh lime juice & Ginger beer

Mojito
White Rum, fresh lime juice, sugar, 
mint & soda water

Paloma
Tequila, fresh grepefruit juice, lime, 
syrup, soda

C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S

13.5

13.5

12.5

15

15.5

13.5

14.5

13.5

Virgin Mojito
Fresh lime, sugar, mint, apple juice, 
lemonade

Virgin Mary
Tomato juice, spicy mix

Mango Mule
Honey, mango puree, fresh lime juice 
& Ginger Beer

Bellini Alcohol Free
Alcohol free Sparkling & peach puree

M O C K T A I L S

8

8

8

12.5

Amaretto Sour
Disaronno amaretto, lemon juice, 
sugar syrup & egg white

Dark’n’Stormy
Dark Rum, Ginger beer, lime juice

Gin Fizz
Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup & 
soda water

Whiskey Sour
Whiskey Bourbon, lemon juice, 
sugar syrup & egg white

French Martini
Vodka, Pineapple juice, Chambord

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, espresso & sugar 
syrup

Porn Star Martini
Vanilla Vodka, passion fruit 
puree, Passoa, pineapple juice, 
Prosecco

13.5

12.5

13.5

13.5

14.5

15

15

Shirley Temple
Grenadine syrup, Ginger Ale

Crodino Spritz
Crodino, Soda water, Alcohol free
Sparkling

Fresh Lemonade
Lemon juice, syrup and soda

Virgin Hugo Spritz 
Elderflower, Alcohol free Sparkling 
& soda water

8

12.5

8

12.5



Famiglia Fraquelli, Prosecco
Glera

Andreola Valdobbiadene, Dirupo
Glera

Franciacorta Cuvée Prestige, Ca’ del Bosco
Chardnonnay, Pinot Bianco, Pinot Nero

Champagne Drappier, 1er Cru
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier

Metodo Classico, Mattia Vezzola
Chardonnay, Pinot Nero

Dom Pérignon
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Bollinger Special Cuvée
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée
Chardonnay, Meunier, Pinot Noir

Dom Pérignon Rosè
Pinot Noir

Bardolino Chiaretto Classico
Molinara, Corvina, Rondinella 

Rosamara, Costaripa, Mattia Vezzola
Sangiovese, Barbera, Marzemino, 
Groppello

Nerello Mascalese, Sibillina
Nerello

Lady A, Chateau la Coste
Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah

Wild Idol, Sparkling
Müller-Thurgau

Wild Idol, Sparkling Rosè
Müller-Thurgau, Merlot

Veneto

Veneto

Lombardia

Champagne

Lombardia

Champagne

Champagne

Champagne

Champagne

Veneto

Lombardia

Sicilia

Provence

Kent

Kent

B O L L I C I N E  -  S P A R K L I N G

27.5

45

31

9

10.5

19

21

16.5

7.5

11.5

8

10.5

10.5

125 ml bottle

45

50

99

115

96

300

168

125

700

37

60

42

62

54

54

R O S È 500 ml125 ml bottle

A L C O H O L  F R E E  B O L L I C I N E 500 ml125 ml bottle



37

55

50

60

47

76

60

70

40

47

66

125

50
 
 

57

120

75

60

Villa Bianchi, Verdicchio, Umani Ronchi
Verdicchio

Gavi di Batasiolo
Cortese

Pinot Grigio Valdadige DOC “Tera Alta”, Roeno
Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon Collio, Pighin
Sauvignon Blanc

Lila Falanghina, Cavalier Pepe
Falanghina

Bramito della Sala, Antinori
Chardonnay 

Langhe DOC Chardonnay, Rizzi
Chardonnay

Etna Bianco, Benanti
Cataratto

Vino della Brasseria, Fraquelli
Sangiovese

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Illuminati
Montepulciano

Chianti Classico, Lamole di Lamole
Sangiovese

Barolo Riserva, Gabutti, Sordo
Nebbiolo

Primitivo Neprica, Tormaresca
Primitivo

Valpolicella, Masi
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

Brunello di Montalcino, Col d’Orcia
Sangiovese

Pinot Nero Alto Adige DOC, Kettmeier
Pinot Noir

Malbech Trevenezie, Reguta
Malbech

Marche

Piemonte

Trentino

Trentino

Campania

Umbria 

Piemonte

Sicilia

Toscana

Abruzzo

Toscana

Piemonte

Puglia

Veneto

Toscana

Trentino 
Alto Adige

Friuli

W H I T E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S 500 ml 125 ml

7.5

10

9.5

11.5

9

13.5 

11.5

13

8.5

9

12.5

22

9
  

9.5

20

13.5

12

27.5

42

38

45

35

54

45

52

28

35

49

82

35
 
 

38

80

54

45

bottle

R E D S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S  bottle125 ml 500 ml



Pinot Bianco, Tenuta J Hofstätter
Pinot Bianco

Chardonnay Valdadige DOC, Le Fratte, Roeno 
Chardonnay

Joseph Gewurztraminer, Tenuta J Hofstätter
Gewurztraminer

Pinot Grigio Rivoli, Roeno
Pinot Grigio

Malvasia Istriana del collio, Pighin
Malvasia

Levarie Soave Classico, Masi
Garganega, Trebbiano 

Fresco di Masi Bianco, Masi
Garganega, Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco

Fonte Soave Classico, Canoso
Garganega

Riesling, Trevenezie, Collezione di Famiglia, Roeno
Riesling

Pievecroce Lugana, Costaripa
Trebbiano di Lugana

Corte del Lupo, Ca’ del Bosco
Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco

Gavi di Gavi La Meirana, Broglia
Cortese

Roereo Arneis, Demarie
Arneis

Sordo ‘Vionie’, Langhe Bianco
Viognier

Vermentino di Bolgheri, Guado al Tasso
Vermentino

Selvabianca Vernaccia di San Gimignano,
Il Colombaio di Santachiara
Vernaccia di San Gimignano

57

65

68

85

52

47

46

65

85

55

103

66

51

58

67.5

55

B I A N C H I  -  W H I T E S

Trentino

Friuli

Veneto

Lombardia

Piemonte

Toscana



Bramito della Sala, Marchesi Antinori
Chardonnay 

Conte della Vipera, Castello della Sala
Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc

Cervaro Della Sala, Marchesi Antinori
Grecchetto, Chardonnay 

Impero Blanc di Pinot Noir, Mancini
Pinot Noir

Verdicchio di Matelica, Bisci
Verdicchio

Pecorino, Controguerra Doc, Illuminati
Pecorino

Cirò Bianco Segno, Librandi
Greco

Malvasia Del Salento, Le Vigne di San Marco
Malvasia Bianca 

Greco di Tufo, Donna Chiara
Greco

Tenuta Altavilla Fiano di Avellino, Villa Matilde
Fiano

Core Bianco Montevetrano
Fiano, Greco

Grillo, Cataldo
Grillo

Il Pioppo, Alessandro di Camporeale
Cataratto

Leone d’Almerita, Tasca
Catarratto, Pinot Bianco, Sauvignon

Vermentino di Galluca Superiore, Piero Mancini 
Vermentino 

Stellato Vermentino, Pala
Vermentino

75

82

185 

96

50

49 

39

38

53

58

65

42

41

58

60

70

B I A N C H I  -  W H I T E S

Umbria

Marche

Abruzzo

Calabria

Puglia

Campania

Sicilia

Sardegna



R O S S I  -  R E D S

Meczan Pinot Nero, Tenuta J Hofstätter
Pinot Nero

Terre di San Leonardo, Tenuta San Leonardo
Carmenere, Merlot, Cabernet

Enantio Riserva, Roeno
Enantio

Lagrein Riserva, Castel Firmian 
Lagrein 

Malbech Trevenezie, Reguta
Malbech

Merlot Grave, Pighin
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon Grave, Pighin
Cabernet Sauvignon

Costasera Amarone Classico, Masi
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

Brentino, Maculan
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Bardolino, Cantine di Negrar
Corvina, Molinara, Rondinella

Ripasso della Valpolicella Superiore
Valpantena “Acini Ameni”, Corte Figaretto
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Domìni Veneti
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

Dolcetto d’Alba, Prunotto
Dolcetto

Barbaresco Bric Turot, Prunotto
Nebbiolo

Barolo, Vigneto Cerequio, Beni di Batasiolo
Nebbiolo

Barbera d’ Alba “Sovrana”, Beni di Batasiolo
Barbera

Nebbiolo delle Langhe, Beni di Batasiolo
Nebbiolo

Barolo, Prunotto
Nebbiolo

Barolo, Rocche dei Manzoni 
Nebbiolo

72

59

90

45

60

48

48

125

66

39

75

92

53

130

138

64

60

125

150

Trentino
Alto Adige

Friuli

Veneto

Piemonte



Chianti Classico Riserva, Il Molino di Grace
Sangiovese 

Brunello di Montalcino, Col d’Orcia
Sangiovese

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, La 
Braccesca
Merlot, Prugnolo Gentile 

Il Bruciato, Tenuta Guado al Tasso, 
Antinori
Syrah, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Badia a Passignano Chianti Classico
Gran Selezione
Sangiovese

Chianti Classico, Peppoli, Antinori
Sangiovese

Brunello di Montalcino, Le Macioche,
Fam’ Cotarella
Sangiovese

Sant’Antimo Olmaia, Col d’Orcia
Cabernet Sauvignon

Rosso di Montalcino, Col d Orcia
Sangiovese

Carmignano Riserva, Piaggia
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Poggio dei Colli IGT, Piaggia
Cabernet Franc

Giusto di Notri, Tua Rita
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,
Cabernet Franc

Focara Pinot Noir, Fattoria Mancini
Pinot Nero

Sangiovese, Fattoria Mancini 
Sangiovese

Sodale Lazio Rosso, Famiglia Cotarella
Merlot

69

125

79

95

125

75

140

175

59

110

150

128

90

65

75

R O S S I  -  R E D S

Toscana

Marche

Lazio



Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Colline Teramane Riserva 
“Zanna”, Illuminati
Montepulciano

Primitivo di Manduria, Le Vigne di Sammarco
Primitivo

Ducale Salice Salentino Riserva
Malvasia Nera, Negroamaro

Negroamaro del Salento, Rivera
Negroamaro

Primitivo Torcicoda, Tormaresca 
Primitivo

Bocca di Lupo, Tormaresca “Organic”
Aglianico

Kaid, Alessandro di Camporeale
Syrah 

Nero d’Avola, Feudo Arancio
Nero d’Avola 

Lamuri Nero d’Avola, Tasca
Nero d’Avola

Ghiaia Nera Nerello Mascalese, Tascante
Nerello Mescalese

Terre Rare Carignano del Sulcis
Carignano

84

52

39

46

62 

145

61

39

66

68

60

R O S S I  -  R E D S

Abruzzo

Puglia

Sicilia

Sardegna



Sassicaia
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Barolo Prunotto, Bussia
Nebbiolo

Ornellaia
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Solaia, Antinori
Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese, Cabernet Franc

Tignanello, Antinori
Sangiovese, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Ampio delle Mortelle, Antinori
Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Carmenere

Matarocchio, Tenuta Guado al Tasso 
Marchesi Antinori
Cabernet Franc

Vignaferrovia Brunello di Montalcino
Riserva, Pian delle Vigne
Sangiovese 

Redigaffi, Tua Rita
Merlot

San Leonardo, Tenuta San Leonardo
Cabernet Sauvignon, Carmenère, Merlot 

Barolo, Brunate, Batasiolo
Nebbiolo

Montevetrano
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Aglianico

Vega Sicilia, Unico
Tinto Fino, Cabernet Sauvignon

Vega Sicilia, Valbuena 5
Tinto Fino, Merlot

690

720

392

395

720

350

280

320

320

420

750

800

250

395

190

140

160

600

290

2017

2019

2013

2019

2016

2008

2019

2020

2017

2011

2013

2015

2016

2021 

2017

2014

2019

2012

2017

F I N E  W I N E S

Toscana

Trentino

Piemonte

Campania

Spagna



Terre di San Leonardo, Tenuta San Leonardo
Cabernet Sauvignon, Carmenère, Merlot

Marchese Antinori, Chianti Classico Riserva
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon

Brunello di Montalcino, Col d’Orcia
Sangiovese

Barolo Bussia, Prunotto
Nebbiolo

230

360

380

580

M A G N U M S

R O S S I  -  R E D S

C H A M P A G N E

Trentino

Toscana

Toscana

Piemonte

Cristal, Louis Roderer 2009

B I A  N C H I  -  W H I T E S

1250 Gavi di Gavi La Meirana, Broglia
Cortese

Pinot Grigio Valdadige DOC 
“Tera Alta”, Roeno
Pinot Grigio

Cervaro della Sala, Antinori
Chardonnay

140

130

350

Dindarello, Maculan
Moscato

Recioto della Valpolicella, Santa Sofia
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

Palmargentina Rosè, Costaripa          
Malvasia Groppello, Marzemino

Vinsanto del Chianti Classico, Occhio di Pernice
Sangiovese

12

14

11.5

14.5

S W E E T  W I N E S

64      375ml

85     500ml

74      500ml

76       375ml

75 ml bottle



Aperol

Campari

Mancino Vermouth/ Secco/ Bianco

Mancino Vermouth Rosso Amaranto

Mancino Vermouth Sakura

Cocchi Americano

Lillet Blanco 

Pimms

A P E R I T I V I

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Beefeater

Sipsmith dry

Sipsmith Sloe

Tanqueray

Malfy Blood Orange

Malfy Lemon

Hendrick’s

Monkey 47

Portobello Road Gin

G I N

10

11

13

10

12

12

11

13.5

11

Absolut

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Ketel one

Portobello Road Vodka Vanilla

V O D K A
10

12

12

10

11

50ml

50ml

50ml

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Macallan Gold

Oban 14

Chivas Regal 18y

Laphroaig 10y 

Glenfiddich 15y

Lagavulin 16y

Dalmore 12y

Talisker 10yr

Ledaig 18yr

Michel Couvreur Blossoming Auld 
Sherried

The GlenAllachie 12yr

Craigellachie 17yr

Dalwhinnie 15yr

The GlenDronach 21yr Parliament

Auchentoshan Three Wood

W H I S K Y  -  S C O T C H

12

18

20

15

11

15

12

12

12

20

33

12

21

13

30

14

Jameson

Bushmills Whisky

Teeling Small Batch

I R I S H  W H I S K E Y
10

11

12

Ron Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Havana Club 3y

Havana Club 7y

R U M

11

9

10 

50ml

50ml

50ml

Nikka

J A P A N E S E

16

50ml



Espolon 

Mezcal

Don Julio Reposado Tequila

Don Julio Blanco Tequila

Casamigo Tequila Blanco

Casamigos Reposado Tequila

Patron Anejo Tequila

Don Julio 1942 Tequila

Clase Azul Blanco

Clase Azul reposado

T E Q U I L A

9

10

16

14

16

18

16

43

18

46

50ml

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Select 

Maker’s Mark

Woodford Reserve

Reservoir Wheat

Rittenhouse Bottled in Bond
Straight Rye

Bulleit 95

A M E R I C A N  B O U R B O N

14

11

12

16

14

13

Amaro del Capo

Averna

Frangelico

Sambuca

St Germain Elderflower

Cynar

Kahlua Coffe

Amaretto Disaronno

Amaro Montenegro

Limoncello

Fernet Branca

Baileys Irish Cream

Amaro Lucano

L I Q U O R I 50ml

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Grappa Tignanello Antinori

Grappa Nardini Bianca

Grappa Nardini Riserva

Grappa Stravecchia,                                     
Tenuta S. Leonardo

Grappa Sassicaia di Bolgheri 

Grappa Secca Francoli

Grappa Invecchiata Francoli

G R A P P E

18

13

15

18

25

12

12

50ml

Composition Tesseron

Remy Martin VSOP

Courvoisier VS

Hennessy VS

Hennessy  XO

Vecchia Romagna

B R A N D Y

15

9

9

12

25

9

50ml



B I R R E  A R T I G I A N A L I                          

Fresh Orange 

Fresh Grapefruit

Pineapple

Apple

Tomato

Cranberry

J U I C E S
7.5

7.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Aranciata San Pellegrino

Limonata San Pellegrino

Lemon Iced Tea, San Benedetto

Peach Iced Tea, San Benedetto

Tonic

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

Lemonade

Slim Line Tonic

Soda

Crodino

S O F T  D R I N K S
4.5

4.5

4.5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

Still Water San Benedetto

Sparkling Water San Benedetto

W A T E R S

4.5 / 5.5

4.5 / 5.5

Moretti

Ichnusa

Moretti   1/2 or 1 Pint

Moretti Alcohol Free

6.5

6.5

4.5 / 8

5.5

Baladin Nazionale (Lager)

Baladin Isaac (Wheat ale)

Apple Cider Baladin

Baladin Nazionale Gluten Free

8.5

8.5

7.5

8.5

B I R R E

50cl / 75cl




